STOCK WINTER FLOODLIT LEAGUE
Contact Numbers
Last updated:  25 March 2016
Website: http://stockleaguesec.wix.com/tennis
	Club
	Person
	Home phone
	Work phone
	Mobile
	E-mail address

	Bentley
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Eileen Hardy
	01277 822406
	
	07854 286575
	jh.greenpoint@btinternet.com

	Mens 1
	Haland Kannor
	
	
	07944 371967
	haland89@hotmail.co.uk

	Mens 2
	Keith Haywood
	01277 214226
	
	07789 951739
	Keith.haywood@iom-world.org

	Ladies 1
	Eileen Hardy
	01277 822406
	
	07854 286575
	jh.greenpoint@btinternet.com

	Mixed 1
	Denise Slaughter
	01277 375787
	
	07570 313307
	Denise.slaughter@hotmail.co.uk

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Billericay
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Rebecca Gent
	
	
	07715 365032
	bex.gent@outlook.com

	Mens 1
	Lester Galley
	01277 623084
	
	07976 568293
	lesterg@roseville.co.uk

	Mens 2
	Paul Ivimy
	01277 412801
	
	07990 835640
	paulivimy@aol.com

	Mens 3
	Luke Pyne
	01268 474999
	
	07739 904666
	luke@insta.uk.com

	Mens 4
	Ed Bagshaw
	01268 887555
	
	07792 965278
	ed.bagshaw@gmail.com

	Mens 5
	Richard Smalley
	01277 624556
	
	07973 284186
	richardwsmalley@me.com

	Ladies 1
	Catherine French
	
	
	07763 616585
	catherine.french@marsh.com

	Ladies 2
	Tanya Elsworth
	
	
	07812208824
	tanya.elsworth@googlemail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mixed 2
	Steve Rosser
	01277 634143
	
	07723 078110
	stephen@rosseraccountants.co.uk

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Blackmore
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Eric Belloy
	
	
	07718 586436
	belloy@btopenworld.com

	Mens 1
	Eric Belloy
	
	
	07718 586436
	belloy@btopenworld.com

	Mens 2
	David Mawer
	
	
	07966 218030
	mawerd@aol.com

	Ladies 1
	Carol Moulder
	
	
	07798 766083
	moulderfamily@tiscali.co.uk

	Mixed 1
	David Ames
	
	
	07738 991578
	danames724@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Brentwood Hard
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Andrea Goodman
	01277 374714
	
	07833 252598
	andy.goodman61@yahoo.co.uk

	Mens 1
	David Berry
	
	
	07801 751432
	d_e_berry@hotmail.com

	Mens 2
	David Berry
	
	
	07801 751432
	d_e_berry@hotmail.com

	Ladies 1
	Sue Mitchell
	
	
	07931 738344
	suemitchell1@btinternet.com

	Ladies 2
	Linda Bute
	01277 211405
	
	
	linda.bute@blickrothenberg.com

	Ladies 3
	Sonia Sheldon
	
	
	07973 852534
	sonia@raysheldon.co.uk

	Mixed 1
	Janine Brecknell
	01277 230838
	
	
	johnbrecknell@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Brentwood Lawn
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Lisa Kemp
	
	
	07747 623865
	lisakemp44@btinternet.com

	Mens 1
	Roy Richardson 
	
	
	07917 402658
	

	Mens 2
	Peter Cook
	01277 216875
	
	07745 914127
	

	Mens 3
	Alan Kemp
	
	
	07983 337304
	

	Ladies 1
	Chris Pennock
	
	
	07926 096948
	

	Ladies 2
	Sandy Powell
	01277 213367
	
	07778 700617
	

	Ladies 3
	Cath Patient 
	
	
	07442 818406
	

	Ladies 4
	Gillian Came
	01277 823434
	
	07946 642137
	

	Mixed 1
	Gary Suttle
	
	
	07747 100289
	

	Mixed 2
	Richard Came
	01277 823434
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chelmsfordians
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Lisa Stuckey
	01245 280617
	
	07739 409940
	lisa.stuckey@hotmail.co.uk

	Mens 1
	Derek Rogers
	
	
	07885 874031
	derektennis@toucansurf.com

	Mens 2
	Chris Henshaw
	
	
	07717 885546
	chrishenshaw85@icloud.com

	Mens 3
	Tyla Hart
	
	
	07923 493820
	tyla_hart@hotmail.co.uk

	Ladies 1
	Bec Morley-Jacob
	
	
	07866 316869
	samdm346@btconnect.com

	Ladies 2
	Jane Pope
	
	
	07730 834554
	garypope@blueyonder.co.uk

	Ladies 3
	Val Bellamy
	
	
	07845 730517
	thebellamys4@msn.com

	Mixed 1
	Alan Coulthard
	01245 442149
	
	07795 105328
	turtletob@sky.com

	Mixed 2
	Nicola Edmeades
	
	
	07986 830482
	nhe123@btinternet.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Danbury
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Alan Young
	01702 530295
	
	07788 720858
	coachalanyoung@yahoo.co.uk

	Mens 1
	James Cuthbert
	01268 888060
	
	07974 070010
	JamesCuthbert@ellemediagroup.co.uk

	Mens 2
	David Clifford-Smith
	01245 223228
	
	07825 940856
	DCS@beresfordsgroup.co.uk

	Mens 3
	Peter Lang
	01376 349307
	
	07871 958594
	

	Ladies 1
	Melissa Faux
	01245 224105
	
	07851 926618
	mel2001_160@hotmail.com

	Ladies 2
	Sheila Albury
	01245 225448
	
	07977 099781
	sheila.albury@hotmail.co.uk

	Mixed 1
	Zoe Ford
	01621 851208
	
	07973 785628
	zmf33@sky.com

	Mixed 2
	Joanne Palmer
	01245 227350
	
	07528 167137
	jopalmer40@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Great Baddow
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Peter Chaplin
	01376 793557
	07557 883639
	07770 933491
	peterchaplin39@yahoo.co.uk

	Mens 1
	Paul Tuck
	01371 820616
	
	07766 476824
	paul@ackermanintl.co.uk

	Mens 2
	Lindsay Edmonds
	01245 477619
	
	07729 991552
	edmonds-4@hotmail.com

	Mens 3
	Brian Heath
	01245 475162
	
	07958 392302
	hillviewservices@aol.co.uk

	Mens 4
	Peter Chaplin
	01376 793557
	07557 883639
	07770 933491
	peterchaplin39@yahoo.co.uk

	Ladies 1
	Jo Macsween
	01245 477146
	
	07866 881079
	joannamacsween@hotmail.com

	Ladies 2
	Clare Croud
	01245 471361
	
	07711 853757
	Clareyoung77

	Ladies 3
	Gill Wragg
	01245 321970
	
	07979 316827
	gill.wragg@btinternet.com

	Mixed 1
	Jane Collins
	01245 474142
	
	07866 527278
	jane.collins99@hotmail.com

	Mixed 2 (Joint)
	Arlo Parker
	01245 451477
	
	07765 000174
	arlo.parker@btinternet.com

	Mixed 2 (Joint)
	Sue Cleveland
	01245 325958
	
	07740 656559
	clevelandsgang@yahoo.co.uk

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Grove
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Lesley Ogg
	01245 256437
	
	
	lesley.ogg@blueyonder.co.uk

	Mens Teams
	Rob Eldridge
	
	
	07748 032469
	

	Ladies Teams
	Suzanne Rooke
	01245 491198
	
	07952 829354
	

	Mens 1
	Olly Greenslade
	
	
	07739 901172
	

	Mens 2
	Mark Batchelor
	
	
	07768 100545
	

	Mens 3
	Andy Fox
	01245 260288
	
	07799 308162
	

	Mens 4
	Bill Stables
	
	
	07952 863551
	

	Ladies 1
	Tatiana Golikova
	01245 632118
	
	07895 484018
	

	Ladies 2
	Wendy Davies
	01245 222956
	
	
	

	Ladies 3
	Clare Cousins
	01245 344898
	
	07929 596008
	

	Ladies 4
	Fay Hepworth
	01245 465321
	
	07814 423397
	

	Mixed 1
	Alan Hill
	
	
	07709 649736
	

	Mixed 2 
	Suzanne Rooke
	01245 491198
	
	07952 829354
	

	Mixed 3
	Maria Webb
	
	
	07717 852731
	

	Mixed 3
	Livia Nightingale
	
	
	07814 226582
	

	Mixed 4
	Simon Arlett
	
	
	07780 450481
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hutton & Shenfield
	

	Match Secretary
	Barbara Holford
	01277 218044
	
	07546 540632
	barbara.holford@yahoo.co.uk

	Mens 1
	Mark Nash
	01277 230792
	
	07730 306333
	marknash@hotmail.com

	Mens 2
	Paul Gibson
	01277 201731
	
	07801 794943
	Paul.gibson@scottishwidows.co.uk

	Mens 3
	Matt Dyson
	01277 221552
	
	07834 789164
	mattdyson@btinternet.com

	Mens 4
	Jon Dyson
	01277 525268
	
	07718 036994
	dyson.aquila@btinternet.com

	Mens 5
	Barry Taylor
	01277 232817
	
	07918 649241
	barry.tayor@scppool.com

	Ladies 1
	Elayne Draper
	01277 214081
	
	07722 887813
	james.draper@virgin.net

	Ladies 2
	Jackie Feeley
	01277 215324
	
	07526 666287
	mark.feeleyfeeley@btinternet.com

	Ladies 3
	Barbara Holford
	01277 218044
	
	07546 540632
	barbara.holford@yahoo.co.uk

	Mixed 1
	Clark Sargeant
	
	
	07896 503208
	Clark_sargeant@hotmail.com

	Mixed 2
	Mark Feeley
	01277 215324
	
	07743 784308
	mark.feeleyfeeley@btinternet.com

	Mixed 3
	Tracey Dobson
	01277 264725
	
	07759 869172
	tdobbs@hotmail.co.uk

	Mixed 4 
	Chris Ashton
	
	
	07702 343183
	ashtonchris1974@yahoo.co.uk

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ingatestone
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	John Bright
	01277 355724
	
	07902 223750
	kempton1@hotmail.com

	Mens 1
	David Butt
	01277 352241
	
	07875 466035
	david_butt1@yahoo.co.uk

	Ladies 1
	Cecily Massey
	01277 829793
	
	07916 119538
	massey5@fastmail.co.uk

	Mixed 1
	John Bright
	01277 355724
	
	07902 223750
	kempton1@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Marconi
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Kate Woollard
	
	
	07948 712575
	katewoollard@hotmail.co.uk

	Mens 1
	Dave Turner-Maynard
	
	
	07793 425533
	dave.turner-maynard@baesystems.com

	Mens 2
	Tony Nicholson
	
	
	07917 265938
	tony.nicholson@thomasmiller.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mens 4
	Kevin Ling
	01245 464038
	
	07770 769851
	kdling@hotmail.com

	Ladies 1
	Juliet O’Mahoney
	01277 363652
	
	07712 785002
	juliet@wantzfarm.fsnet.co.uk

	Ladies 2
	Kate Yates
	01245 349012
	
	07818 236750
	kateyates@sky.com

	Ladies 3
	Kate Woollard
	
	
	07948 712575
	katewoollard@hotmail.co.uk

	Ladies 4
	Natalie Bowbrick
	
	
	07940 078359
	natalie.bowbrick@btinternet.com

	Mixed 1
	Greg Bluck
	01245 463122
	
	07991 360865
	g.bluck@newhallschool.co.uk

	Mixed 2
	Claire Hunnable
	01245 450708
	
	07929 732556
	cmhunnable@tiscali.co.uk

	Mixed 3
	Christy Willet
	
	
	07775 510740
	christyparklands@aol.com

	Mixed 4
	Kevin Ling
	01245 464038
	
	07770 769851
	kdling@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mountnessing
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Brian Murphy
	01245 248589
	
	07977 918510
	brian.murphy@axawealth.co.uk

	Mens 1
	Chris Wyatt
	
	
	07703 340609
	carl.bri@ntlworld.com

	Mens 2
	Sid Swindell
	01277 219985
	
	07775 890253
	sid@uniqueaccountants.co.uk 

	Ladies 1
	Judy Brewster
	01277 821917
	
	07929 085887
	nannypickles2@btinternet.com

	Mixed 1
	Richard Burr
	
	
	07545 264318
	Richard.burr65@icloud.com 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Old Brentwoods
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	John Halliday
	 
	 
	07966 215862
	john.halliday1@icloud.com

	Mens 1
	Ian Crispin
	 
	 
	07930 412663
	ian.crispin@btinternet.com

	Mens 2
	Chris Giles
	 
	 
	07770 672190
	gilescrew@btinternet.com

	Ladies 1
	Clare Coles 
	 
	 
	07908 239781 
	clare.coles1@btinternet.com

	Ongar
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Leigh Searson
	
	
	07813128198
	marksearson@hotmail.co.uk

	Mens 1
	Dave Chew
	
	
	07950269931
	chew770@btinternet.com

	Mixed 1
	Leigh Searson
	
	
	07813128198
	marksearson@hotmail.co.uk

	
	
	
	
	
	

	South Hanningfield
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Paul Phillips
	01268 711926
	
	07785 366565
	paul.phillips@produban.co.uk

	Mens 1
	Paul Phillips
	01268 711926
	
	07785 366565
	paul.phillips@produban.co.uk

	Ladies 1
	Georgina Penketh
	
	
	07710 158680
	gmpenketh@gmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Southminster
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Brett Allan
	
	
	07714 005450
	brettallantc@gmail.com

	Mens 1
	Brett Allan
	
	
	07714 005450
	brettallantc@gmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stock
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Simon Hardie
	01277 652468
	
	07738 865569
	tennismasters2@hotmail.com

	Mens A
	Neil Haynes
	01277 655098
	
	07841 362904
	

	Mens B
	Luke haynes
	
	
	07590 828977
	

	Ladies A
	Lynne Davis
	01277 625925
	
	07942 773620
	lynnedavis59@hotmail.com

	Ladies B
	Sue Scott

Lorraine Boddy
	
	
	07900 907709

07774 241341
	

	Mixed A
	Denise Watkins
	
	
	07854 469241
	

	Mixed B
	Dale Partridge
	01277 622918
	
	07546 443965
	mac@mpartridge.plus.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stockbrook
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Paul Brook
	
	
	07515 355275
	paulbrook@outlook.com

	Mens 1
	Paul Brook
	
	
	07515 355275
	paulbrook@outlook.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ladies 1
	Jo Hawker
	
	
	07940 533105
	poggle1@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thurrock
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Terry Morgan
	01375 396977
	
	0797 6502393
	terencemorgan@blueyonder.co.uk

	Mens 1
	Terry Morgan
	01375 396977
	
	0797 6502393
	terencemorgan@blueyonder.co.uk

	Mixed 1
	Diane Morgan
	01375 396977
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	West Horndon
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Trevor Moore
	
	020 72146769
	07840 525370
	tjmoore139@aol.com

	Mens 1
	Trevor Moore
	
	020 72146769
	07840 525370
	tjmoore139@aol.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wickford
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	
	
	
	
	

	Mens 1
	Cliff Warwick
	
	
	07967 637710
	cliffwarrick@hotmail.co.uk

	Mixed 1
	Karen Poole
	
	
	07957 453849
	karen.poole@rjdpartners.com

	Mixed 2
	Michaela (Mikki) Allen
	01268 472700
	
	07734 406108
	michaela@tenniseffects.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Writtle
	
	
	
	
	

	Match Secretary
	Joanna Turner
	01245 440252
	
	07432 036725
	jo128@btinternet.com

	Mens 1
	Ian Williams
	
	
	07914 050586
	williamswill04@hotmail.co.uk

	Mens 2
	Steve Batt
	01245 421115
	
	07930 347875
	lionsv@hotmail.co.uk

	Mens 3
	Edd Price
	
	
	07463 956482
	Eddprice@hotmail.com

	Ladies 1
	Wendy Hibbitt
	01245 421265
	
	
	wendyhibbitt@hotmail.com

	Mixed 1
	Joanna Turner
	01245 440252
	
	07500 059124
	jo128@btinternet.com

	Mixed 2
	Sue Bell
	
	
	07866 239043
	suebell555@aol.com

	
	
	
	
	
	


